

Charlotte Mecklenburg Schools (CMS)
 CMS Billingsville Montessori Conversion (Ph 1.5)
 124 Skyland Avenue, Charlotte, NC 28205



Bid Date: Monday, March 9, 2026 2:00 PM

Bid Package: 0210 - BUILDING CLEANING Informal

BIDDER'S NAME	BASE BID	Addendums				Clarifications				Signed Proposal	Bid Bond	MWSBE Forms	Affidavit Forms	Unit Prices												Alternates			Notes					
		1	2	3	4	1	2	3	4					UP-1	UP-2	UP-3	UP-4	UP-5	UP-6	UP-7	UP-8	UP-9	UP-10	UP-11	UP-12	Alt-1	Alt-2	Alt-3						
BOLLER LOGISTICS LLC	\$ 29,403.00	Y	N/A	N/A	N/A	Y	Y	N/A	N/A	Y	N/A	Y	Y	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A		
CLASSIC CONTRACTING LLC	\$ 57,000.00	Y	N/A	N/A	N/A	Y	Y	N/A	N/A	Y	N/A	Y	Y	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A		
BUCKET, MOP, AND BROOM CLEANING	\$ 65,819.00	Y	N/A	N/A	N/A	Y	Y	N/A	N/A	Y	N/A	Y	Y	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A		

Charlotte Mecklenburg Schools (CMS)
 CMS Billingsville Montessori Conversion (Ph 1.5)
 124 Skyland Avenue, Charlotte, NC 28205



Bid Date: Monday, March 9, 2026 2:00 PM

Bid Package: 2600 - ELECTRICAL Informal

BIDDER'S NAME	BASE BID	Addendums				Clarifications				Signed Proposal	Bid Bond	MWSBE Forms	Affidavit Forms	Unit Prices												Alternates			Notes			
		1	2	3	4	1	2	3	4					UP-1	UP-2	UP-3	UP-4	UP-5	UP-6	UP-7	UP-8	UP-9	UP-10	UP-11	UP-12	Alt-1	Alt-2	Alt-3				
STELCO ELECTRIC, LLC	\$ 30,000.00	Y	N/A	N/A	N/A	Y	Y	N/A	N/A	Y	N/A	Y	Y	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$ 488.75	\$ 3.91	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
LAKE ELECTRIC CO.	\$ 50,900.00	Y	N/A	N/A	N/A	Y	Y	N/A	N/A	Y	N/A	Y	Y	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 7.50	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	
TR CURLEE ELECTRIC, INC.	\$ 139,777.00	Y	N/A	N/A	N/A	Y	Y	N/A	N/A	Y	N/A	Y	Y	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	

Charlotte Mecklenburg Schools (CMS)
CMS Billingsville Montessori Conversion (Ph 1.5)
 124 Skyland Avenue, Charlotte, NC 28205



Bid Date: Monday, March 9, 2026 2:00 PM

Bid Package: **3100 - SITEWORK** Informal

BIDDER'S NAME	BASE BID	Addendums				Clarifications				Signed Proposal	Bid Bond	MWSBE Forms	Affidavit Forms	Unit Prices												Alternates			Notes	
		1	2	3	4	1	2	3	4					UP-1	UP-2	UP-3	UP-4	UP-5	UP-6	UP-7	UP-8	UP-9	UP-10	UP-11	UP-12	Alt-1	Alt-2	Alt-3		
ABERNETHY CONTRACTING	\$ 219,805.00	Y	N/A	N/A	N/A	Y	Y	N/A	N/A	Y	N/A	Y	Y	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$ 250.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	
SITWORKS, LLC	\$ 256,684.00	Y	N/A	N/A	N/A	Y	Y	N/A	N/A	Y	N/A	Y	Y	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$ 75.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	
IKE's CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$ 326,000.00	Y	N/A	N/A	N/A	Y	Y	N/A	N/A	Y	N/A	Y	Y	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$ 144.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	